Zeppole calde con Nutella®
Warm zeppole doughnuts with Nutella® and vanilla sugar

Tiramisu alla Nutella ®
Tiramisu with Nutella® mascarpone cream, coffee and lady finger biscuits

Neapolitan rum baba
Vanilla custard rum baba

Delizia al Limone
Classic Amalfi delizia sponge cake, with lemon cream and whipped cream

Tortino al cioccolato
Dark chocolate cake with buffalo ice cream and crunchy chocolate

Frittelle al pistacchio e vaniglia {Serves two}

Pistachio and vanilla fritters served with vanilla cream and pistachio cream

Cannolo scomposto {Serves two}
Deconstructed cannolo with goat cheese & pistachio and chocolate fondant fritters

Ice Cream
Various flavours per scoop

From our Display
Carrot Cake, Apple Pie, Chocolate Fudge, Cassata Siciliana
Gluten-free Cake - Honey & Walnut
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CAFFE’; AMARI & DIGESTIVO

COFFEE
DIGISTIVE
GRAPPA
AMARI
LIMONCELLO

€6.50

€6.50

€6.50

€7.50

€8.50

€8.50

€9.50

€2.50

€4.60




