## DESSERTS

Zeppole calde con Nutella® Warm zeppole doughnuts with Nutella® and vanilla sugar	€6.50
<b>Tiramisu alla Nutella</b> (R) Tiramisu with Nutella (R) mascarpone cream, coffee and lady finger biscuits	€6.50
<b>Neapolitan rum babà</b> Vanilla custard rum babà	€6.50
<b>Delizia al Limone</b> Classic Amalfi delizia sponge cake, with lemon cream and whipped cream	€7.50
<b>Tortino al cioccolato</b> Dark chocolate cake with buffalo ice cream and crunchy chocolate	€8.50
Frittelle al pistacchio e vaniglia {Serves two} Pistachio and vanilla fritters served with vanilla cream and pistachio cream	€8.50
<b>Cannolo scomposto</b> { <i>Serves two</i> } Deconstructed cannolo with goat cheese & pistachio and chocolate fondant fritters	<b>€9.50</b>
Ice Cream Various flavours per scoop	€2.50
From our Display	

Carrot Cake, Apple Pie, Chocolate Fudge, Cassata Siciliana Gluten-free Cake - Honey & Walnut

Complement your dessert with a coffee or digistive

## **CAFFE', AMARI & DIGESTIVO**



COFFEE DIGISTIVE GRAPPA AMARI LIMONCELLO



€4.60

**€4.90**